Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

Team Totals

Club Total Team Points
Erme Valley Harriers 501
City of Plymouth AC 418
Torbay AAC 359
North Devon AC 312
Newton Abbot AC 306
Tavistock AC 240
Exeter Harriers 201
South Devon AC 135

Dartmouth AAC

79




Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points Ul0G U10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
City of Plymouth AC 40 26 55 29 74 85 92 17 418
Dartmouth AAC 7 21 0 26 0 25 0 0 79
Erme Valley Harriers 51 108 64 101 118 0 17 42 501
Exeter Harriers 29 0 50 0 30 27 65 0 201
Newton Abbot AC 63 50 109 62 22 0 0 0 306
North Devon AC 108 0 36 0 31 28 46 63 312
South Devon AC 39 0 30 0 66 0 0 0 135
Tavistock AC 32 0 20 0 104 29 0 55 240
Torbay AAC 41 46 16 0 36 55 115 50 359
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Devon Sportshall League 2019/2020
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Meeting 1 Results

Daisy McKenna

Zoe Capel

Frankie Skelly
Myiesha Newcombe
Laria Robinson
Georgina Stacey
Poppy Dove

Erin Cockle

Nell Maguire

Miller Wilkins
Amelia Cioffi

Amy Cole
Genevieve Beer
Amy Briant

Evie Evans

Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham

Finlay Cull

George England
Toby Rider

Omar Hammoudeh
Tom England
Elliott Keating
Joshua Tebb

Daisy McKenna
Kadie Langmead
Zoe Capel
Georgina Stacey
Scarlett Weston
Amelia Cioffi

Ava Hotchin
Jessica Slater

Lily Whaley Sweet

Finlay Cull
Nicholas Ogle
Toby Rider

Jack Hargreaves
Tom England
Herbert Beswick
Thomas Kell
Joshua Tebb

Isabella Trowell
Saskia Brisley
Faith Kessie
Alexie Hawke
Lana Cory

Freddie Ticehurst
Alfie Lowe

12.80 s
13.20 s
13.20 s
13.40 s
13.40 s
13.40 s
13.50 s
13.60 s
13.60 s
13.90 s
13.90 s
14.00 s
14.00 s
14.10 s
14.30 s
14.60 s

12.40 s
12.50 s
12.60 s
12.60 s
13.90 s
15.80 s
16.40 s

14.60 s
14.70 s
14.90 s
15.10 s
15.30 s
15.60 s
15.70 s
15.90 s
16.20 s

13.40 s
13.80 s
14.00 s
15.00 s
15.40 s
15.60 s
16.80 s
21.40 s

28.20 s
28.60 s
28.70 s
29.50 s
30.70 s

25.70 s
27.60 s

South Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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271
259
104
233
58
317
204
181
203
54

122
314
260
305
270

262
210
209
135

84
223

202
117
98
293
221
325
163
24

310
300
30
326
137

290
304
255
249
37
230
252
173
113
168

294
196
195
41
140
48

Poppy Northcott
Harriet Wragg
Beatrice Kinnear
Lauren Carr
Rose Bruynseels
Elise Pile

Chase Spencer
Isobel Curry
Nuala Bourke
Chloe Jones

Joshua Taylor
Adam Dingley
Stefan Chirita
Sebastian Brisley
Sami Ginter

Imogen Bond
Isobelle Beer
Kyah Langmead
Rose Downs

Luke Crocket
Finn Phillips

Niamh Bourke
Frankie Skelly

Nell Maguire
Scarlett Weston
Myiesha Newcombe
Miller Wilkins

Ava Hotchin

Jessica Slater

George England
Omar Hammoudeh
Ethan Thomas
Jack Hargreaves
Elliott Keating

Leonie Dyer
Saskia Brisley
Daisy Dove

Shola Dow

Isla Hurst

Lexie Keatley
Faith Kessie
Lauren Blaiklock
Amy Harrison
Elizabeth Sessions

Freddie Ticehurst
Samuel Bryan
Riley Snell

Billy Wraight
Aiden Keating
Oliver Thompson

25.00 s
25.70 s
26.70 s
27.20 s
27.50 s
27.70 s
27.80 s
28.70 s
29.50 s
30.90 s

24.40 s
24.80 s
25.00 s
27.70 s
29.70 s

24.50 s
25.00 s
26.20 s
26.90 s

23.30 s
25.80 s

25.80 s
26.80 s
27.40 s
27.40 s
27.50 s
27.90 s
28.00 s
28.30 s

24.60 s
25.30 s
25.50 s
27.60 s
30.00 s

24.90 s
26.10 s
26.30 s
26.40 s
27.00 s
27.10 s
27.30 s
27.80 s
28.80 s
29.40 s

23.60 s
24.80 s
24.90 s
25.40 s
26.50 s
27.30 s

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
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3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps
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272
69
243
233
59
74
317
73
92
58
324
181
203
204
125
313
303
231
178

200
314
155
306
305
270

307
268
132
264
262
209
133
265

88
131
276

86

cop
EX
TO
ND

ND
TO

290
249
176
174
255

196

Rosie Northcott
Emma Dinniss
Ava Sams
Lauren Carr
Isabelle Firth
Maddison Nosworthy
Elise Pile

Olivia Cronin
Ella Whitford
Rose Bruynseels
Sophie Land
Isobel Curry
Nuala Bourke
Chase Spencer
Jasmine Hart

D Taylor

Katie Blair

Libby Keatley
Imogen Baxter

Christopher Oliveira
Adam Dingley

Ryan Hayman

Noah Heard
Sebastian Brisley
Sami Ginter

Mali Heard

Lili Fern

Estelle Roots
Emily Churchill
Imogen Bond
Kyah Langmead
Cat Mason
Amy Jenions

Joe Wheeler

Sam Hart

Connell McCarthy
Kian Stanley

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Leonie Dyer

Shola Dow
Maegan Matthews
Lauren Booker
Daisy Dove

Samuel Bryan

23.10 s
23.30 s
23.90 s
24.00 s
24.00 s
24.00 s
24.10 s
24.20 s
24.20 s
24.50 s
24.60 s
24.60 s
24.60 s
24.60 s
25.00 s
25.20 s
25.90 s
26.50 s
27.30 s

22.00 s
22.00 s
23.80 s
23.80 s
24.70 s
25.00 s

21.90 s
22.10 s
22.10 s
22.50 s
22.70 s
23.60 s
24.20 s
24.30 s

20.70 s
21.10 s
21.70 s
22.80 s

67.30 s
68.10 s
69.80 s
71.80 s

67.70 s
68.60 s

54.20 s
55.40 s
55.60 s
55.80 s
57.90 s

53.50 s

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
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6 Laps

Sitting Throw

High Jump
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48
50

271
71
233
324
185
59
258
231
65
234

200
91
306

307
136
134

88
131
201
320

322
166
315
164
312
235

137
311

316
167
37
321
173
113
34

50

249
237
167

272
107

258
96

260

Oliver Thompson
Callum Williams

Poppy Northcott
Isabella May
Lauren Carr
Sophie Land

Alexandra McCarthy-Mason

Isabelle Firth
Tamara Dow
Libby Keatley
Libby Kirby

Lizzie Bumby

Christopher Oliveira
Nicolas Maczugowski
Noah Heard

Mali Heard
Emma Harrison
Caitlin Graham

Joe Wheeler

Sam Hart

Matthew Silverlock
Ben Osmond

Kadie Langmead
Yasmin Yelland
Lily Whaley Sweet
Evie Evans

Daisy McKenna
Millie Bumby

Elliott Keating
Tom England

Lily-May Venning
Charlotte Sessions
Isla Hurst

Bethan Silverlock
Lauren Blaiklock
Amy Harrison
Charlotte Faircloth

Callum Williams

Shola Dow
Lana Cory
Charlotte Sessions

Rosie Northcott
Fearne Brett
Tamara Dow
Katelyn Milburn

Stefan Chirita

54.30 s
54.40 s

72.70 s
80.80 s
82.70 s
82.70 s
83.00 s
83.70 s
84.90 s
91.90 s
92.70 s
93.50 s

74.90 s
78.40 s
85.90 s

76.10 s
77.80 s
81.80 s

67.90 s
70.60 s
75.30 s
80.90 s

8.00 m
7.50 m
6.25 m
550 m
5.00 m
4.00 m

425 m
425 m

8.00 m
6.75 m
5.75 m
525 m
5.00 m
4.75 m
4,50 m

6.50 m

1.15m
1.05 m
1.05 m

130 m
130 m
1.25 m
1.15 m

137 m

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
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Obstacle Relay

Shot

Soft Javelin

U15G

U10G

u10B

U11G

uU11lB

U13G

uU13B

U13G

U13B

U15G
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U10G

u10B

Ul11G
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136
135

EVH
NA
ND

EVH

NA

EVH
NA

EVH
cop
TA
SD

cop

94
243
236

54

53
232

91
260
119

285
78
133
132

84
89

315
323
24
235

22
30
326
31
319
12

171
177
308
321

Emma Harrison
Rose Downs

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC

Phoebe Milburn
Ava Sams

Evie Rowe
Chloe Jones
Holly Dingley
Hannah Carr

Nicolas Maczugowski
Stefan Chirita
Thomas Aston

Leah Green
Freya Beswick
Cat Mason
Estelle Roots

Luke Crocket
Matthew Jenkins

Lily Whaley Sweet

Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham

Jessica Slater
Millie Bumby

Herbert Beswick
Ethan Thomas
Jack Hargreaves
Nicholas Ogle
Thomas Kell
Joshua Tebb

lola Bright

Sadie Cheeseworth
Alexie Hawke
Bethan Silverlock

1.20 m
1.10 m

86.00 s
86.10 s
87.10 s

88.10 s

81.70 s

78.90 s
83.80 s

76.30 s
77.60 s
80.40 s
82.20 s

78.50 s

7.01 m
539 m
5.08 m
4.65 m
419 m
4.02 m

9.81 m
9.21 m
432 m

7.68 m
5.89 m
4,99 m
4.81 m

839 m
7.56 m

12.00 m
9.25 m
8.25 m
7.00 m

13.00 m
12.50 m
12.25 m
11.75 m
11.25 m
750 m

10.25 m
10.25 m
10.00 m
9.25 m

Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
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Speed Bounce
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176
246
34

195

214
221
229
323
32
318
10

22

33
174
171
177
176
308
316
168
252

41
42
196

71
65
92
181
204
128
178
94
234
185
317
313

306
119

307
265
210
134
133
78

223
89
201

Maegan Matthews
Melissa Bonnett
Charlotte Faircloth

Riley Snell

Ellena Nosworthy
Genevieve Beer

Myiesha Newcombe

Laria Robinson

Tianna Mallabaird-Whitham
Amy Briant

Georgina Stacey

Amelia Cioffi

Herbert Beswick

Isabella Trowell
Lauren Booker

lola Bright

Sadie Cheeseworth
Maegan Matthews
Alexie Hawke
Lily-May Venning
Elizabeth Sessions
Faith Kessie

Billy Wraight
Alfie Lowe
Samuel Bryan

Isabella May
Libby Kirby

Ella Whitford
Isobel Curry
Chase Spencer
Jazz Povey
Imogen Baxter
Phoebe Milburn
Lizzie Bumby
Alexandra McCarthy-Mason
Elise Pile

D Taylor

Noah Heard
Thomas Aston

Mali Heard
Amy Jenions
Isobelle Beer
Caitlin Graham
Cat Mason
Freya Beswick

Finn Phillips
Matthew Jenkins
Matthew Silverlock

875 m
5.50 m
3.50 m

16.75 m

53.00 in 20 secs
48.00 in 20 secs
47.00 in20secs
46.00 in 20 secs
43.00 in 20 secs
43.00 in 20 secs
42.00 in20secs
40.00 in 20 secs

47.00 in 20 secs

52.00 in20secs
50.00 in 20 secs
49.00 in 20 secs
48.00 in 20 secs
46.00 in 20 secs
46.00 in 20 secs
42.00 in20secs
42.00 in20secs
41.00 in20secs

53.00 in20secs
53.00 in20secs
50.00 in 20 secs

85.00 in 30 secs
81.00 in 30secs
81.00 in 30secs
76.00 in 30 secs
74.00 in 30 secs
72.00 in30secs
71.00 in30secs
70.00 in 30 secs
66.00 in 30 secs
65.00 in 30secs
60.00 in 30 secs
56.00 in 30 secs

78.00 in30secs
74.00 in30secs

87.00 in30secs
86.00 in30secs
85.00 in 30 secs
77.00 in 30 secs
75.00 in 30 secs

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

Torbay AAC

72.00 in 30 se Erme Valley Harriers

80.00 in 30 se North Devon AC
77.00 in 30 se Tavistock AC
77.00 in 30 se North Devon AC
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Standing Long Jump
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86
320

166
202
247
103
293
117
162
98
163
32
325

310
31
30

319

304
174
177
290
230
37
316
173
167
237
168
321
246

140

294
195
42

104
125
271
58
69
107
73
71
74
96
243
286
324
61
236
128
303

Kian Stanley
Ben Osmond

Yasmin Yelland
Niamh Bourke
Zoe Capel

Erin Cockle
Scarlett Weston
Frankie Skelly
Amy Cole

Nell Maguire
Ava Hotchin
Amy Briant
Miller Wilkins
Ellena Nosworthy

George England
Nicholas Ogle
Ethan Thomas
Thomas Kell

Saskia Brisley
Lauren Booker
Sadie Cheeseworth
Leonie Dyer

Lexie Keatley

Isla Hurst
Lily-May Venning
Lauren Blaiklock
Charlotte Sessions
Lana Cory
Elizabeth Sessions
Bethan Silverlock
Melissa Bonnett

Aiden Keating
Freddie Ticehurst
Riley Snell

Alfie Lowe

Beatrice Kinnear
Jasmine Hart
Poppy Northcott
Rose Bruynseels
Emma Dinniss
Fearne Brett
Olivia Cronin
Isabella May
Maddison Nosworthy
Katelyn Milburn
Ava Sams

Evie Bee

Sophie Land
Beatrix Beswick
Evie Rowe

Jazz Povey

Katie Blair

72.00 in 30 se Erme Valley Harriers
65.00 in 30 se Torbay AAC

1.98 m
1.80 m
1.72 m
171 m
1.64 m
1.59 m
1.56 m
155 m
154 m
1.50 m
139 m
138 m

1.90 m
1.80 m
1.76 m
149 m

1.82 m
1.80 m
1.78 m
1.73 m
1.68 m
1.63 m
1.61 m
151 m
1.50 m
148 m
147 m
1.38 m
1.10 m

201 m
192 m
1.70 m
1.70 m

220 m
211 m
205 m
203 m
203 m
2.00 m
2.00 m
1.94 m
1.94 m
1.85 m
1.83 m
1.82 m
1.80 m
1.79 m
1.77 m
1.74 m
1.66 m

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
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U13B

U15G

U15B

Standing Triple Jump U11G

Vertical Jump

U13G

U13B

U15G

U15B

U10G
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258
53
313
232

122
314
155

264
285
268
132
262
265
136
78

131
276
86
89

33

272
74
96
92
59

234

203
61

286
65

128
54

91
305
119

285
210
264
135
269
134

88
201
223

166
202
103
229

Tamara Dow
Holly Dingley
D Taylor

Hannah Carr

Joshua Taylor
Adam Dingley
Ryan Hayman

Emily Churchill
Leah Green

Lili Fern

Estelle Roots
Imogen Bond
Amy Jenions
Emma Harrison
Freya Beswick

Sam Hart

Connell McCarthy
Kian Stanley
Matthew Jenkins

Isabella Trowell

Rosie Northcott
Maddison Nosworthy
Katelyn Milburn
Ella Whitford
Isabelle Firth
Lizzie Bumby
Nuala Bourke
Beatrix Beswick
Evie Bee

Libby Kirby

Jazz Povey
Chloe Jones

Nicolas Maczugowski
Sebastian Brisley
Thomas Aston

Leah Green
Isobelle Beer
Emily Churchill
Rose Downs
Emily Ginter
Caitlin Graham

Joe Wheeler
Matthew Silverlock
Finn Phillips

Yasmin Yelland
Niamh Bourke
Erin Cockle

Laria Robinson

1.65 m
1.64 m
1.56 m
151 m

237 m
2.27 m
2.02 m

238 m
227 m
221'm
219 m
215 m
2.08 m
2.05 m
1.79 m

253 m
234 m
215 m
1.98 m

5.05 m

6.12 m
5.62 m
539 m
535 m
523 m
511 m
5.07 m
4.84 m
483 m
481 m
4,74 m
449 m

6.77 m
581 m
497 m

701 m
691 m
6.86 m
550 m
520 m
511 m

735 m
6.65 m
5.87 m

0.48 m
0.44 m
0.41 m
0.38 m

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Torbay AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
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u10B

U11G

uU11lB

U13G

U13B
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14

322
214
164

162
235

300
109
11

230
113

246
34

140
50
41
48

104
125
259
107
73
69
61
94
53
286
231
236
303
232

122
155
200
270

Kadie Langmead
Genevieve Beer
Evie Evans

Ellena Nosworthy
Amy Cole

Millie Bumby

Omar Hammoudeh
Finlay Cull
Toby Rider

Lexie Keatley

Amy Harrison
Melissa Bonnett
Charlotte Faircloth

Aiden Keating
Callum Williams
Billy Wraight
Oliver Thompson

Beatrice Kinnear
Jasmine Hart
Harriet Wragg
Fearne Brett
Olivia Cronin
Emma Dinniss
Beatrix Beswick
Phoebe Milburn
Holly Dingley
Evie Bee

Libby Keatley
Evie Rowe

Katie Blair
Hannah Carr

Joshua Taylor

Ryan Hayman
Christopher Oliveira
Sami Ginter

0.37 m
0.34 m
031 m
0.29 m
0.29 m
0.24 m

0.45 m
0.41 m
041 m

0.40 m
0.33 m
0.25 m
0.23 m

0.41 m
0.40 m
0.36 m
0.35 m

0.62 m
0.53 m
0.48 m
0.47 m
0.45 m
0.45 m
0.43 m
0.40 m
0.39 m
0.39 m
0.37 m
0.35 m
0.35 m
031 m

0.57 m
0.49 m
0.48 m
0.36 m

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

North Devon AC
Torbay AAC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC

Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Torbay AAC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
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